 1
InnoVfoam B.V.
Water turbine operated fire monitor
T. +31 (0)88 9112 112
F. +31 (0)88 9112 119
InnoVfoam B.V.

Lorrie 9
1724 BL Oudkarspel   6
ORDER INFORMATION
TYPE ORDER NR. INLET NOZZLE TYPE ORDER NR.
FWM-3A 300-FWM-3A 3” ANSI BA-1 380-BA-1
FWM-3D 300-FWM-3D 80 DIN BA-1 380-BA-1
FWM-4A 300-FWM-4A 4” ANSI BA-2 380-BA-2
FWM-4D 300-FWM-4D 100 DIN BA-2 380-BA-2
FWM-6A 300-FWM-6A 6” ANSI BA-6 380-BA-6
FWM-6D 300-FWM-6D 150 DIN BA-6 380-BA-6
FWM-8A 300-FWM-8A 8” ANSI  BA-6 380-BA-6
FWM-8D 300-FWM-8D 200 DIN BA-6 380-BA-6